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Cislo

Jméno

7 Johanka
34 Nina
14 Rozalie
48 Stépanka
56 Aneta
16 Lucie
45 Klara
62 Nela

3 Zofie
59 Aneta
52 Adéla
37 Daniela
64 Eliska

PFijmeni
Borkova
Kubickova
Vetcha
Petrova
Kristejnova
Vackova
Cejkova
Brusenbauchova
Barnetova
Lanova
Vitkova
Maresova
Koukolova

Team

Iscarex Ceska Trebova

Biatlon Letohrad
Iscarex junior tym
Iscarex junior tym

Klasterec nad Orlici

RC détsky svét Lanskroun
Iscarex Ceska Trebovd
Sky klub Ceska Trebova

Biatlon Letohrad

Iscarex Ceska Trebova

Biatlon Letohrad
Biatlon Letohrad
Vraclav

Rok

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

0:02:11
0:02:12
0:02:15
0:02:22
0:02:28
0:02:30
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:33
0:02:37
0:02:51
0:02:53
0:02:54



